Siemens Vaskemaskine WG56G2AADN

Energiklasse
Vaskekapacitet
Centrifugering (omdr.)
Lydniveau
Centrifugeringsevne
Farve

Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Spanding
Dgrheengsling
Energiforbrug af Eco-prg. pr. 100 cykler
2+2 ars garanti

EAN nummer

A

10,0 kg

1600

74 dB(A)

A

Hvid

845 mm

598 mm

590 mm
220-240V
Venstrehaengslet
51 kWh

Ja
4242003950104



